
Adoption Birth Certificate Paperwork

Affidavit and Correction

Burial Permit

Business Certificate

Business Certificate Change

Certified Copies:   Birth,  Marriage, Death

Constable ID

Copies of Public Records .5 Per Page

Home Birth Certificate Paperwork

Marriage Intention & License

Marriage (Justice of the Peace)

Raffle & Bazaar Permit

Residency Card

Resident Street List Book

Simple Notarization (Requiring 1 or 2 Seals)

Excel Format on CD or E-mailed (3 day turnaround)

Voter List  

Purged Voter List

Business List

Dog List

DVD

Town Meeting DVD

Zoning Bylaws and Zoning Map

TOWN CLERK FEE SCHEDULE

$40.00

No Charge

$10.00

$15.00

$20

$20

$20

Located at the Community Development Office

$10.00

$40.00

$10.00

$40.00

$40.00

No Charge

$100.00

$40.00

$15.00

$5.00

$25.00

$20


