TOWN CLERK FEE SCHEDULE	
Adoption Birth Certificate Paperwork	\$40.00
Affidavit and Correction	\$40.00
Burial Permit	No Charge
Business Certificate	\$40.00
Business Certificate Change	\$10.00
Certified Copies: Birth, Marriage, Death	\$15.00
Constable ID	\$10.00
Copies of Public Records	.5 Per Page
Home Birth Certificate Paperwork	\$40.00
Marriage Intention & License	\$40.00
Marriage (Justice of the Peace)	\$100.00
Raffle & Bazaar Permit	\$10.00
Residency Card	\$5.00
Resident Street List Book	\$15.00
Simple Notarization (Requiring 1 or 2 Seals)	No Charge
Excel Format on CD or E-mailed (3 day turnaround)	
Voter List	\$20
Purged Voter List	\$20
Business List	\$20
Dog List	\$20
DVD	
Town Meeting DVD	\$25.00
Zoning Bylaws and Zoning Map	
Located at the Community Development Office	